Rank Competitor(s)

a B~ W N -

SKATECAMNADA

Madison Gerwien
Breanna Pickett
Kourtney Wilson
Devan Gardecki
Payton Ray

Rielly Holland

Club

Mile Zero FSC

Mile Zero FSC
Northern Lights FSC
Manning FSC
Beaverlodge SC
Grande Prairie SC

b

Peter Gibbons

Date:

15-Feb-2015

2015 Totem Interclub Competition

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU
AB/NT/NU

9:18:04AM

Dawson Creek, BC
2015-02-13 to 2015-02-15

Elements 1 Women (Gp8)

Category Result Summary

SP

5.30
5.30
4.80
4.60
3.20

5.30
5.30
4.80
4.60
3.20

Controller Signature

—

PATINAGECAMNADA



